
Hazur Sahib Nanded - Adilabad Intercity  Express/17410 - Exp - SCR 
BOKR/Bhokar to HDGR/Hadgaon Road 
0h 20m - 18 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 15:05 0 1 0 58 362 SCR
2 MUE Mudkhed Junction 15:28 15:30 2m 0 1 22 67 372 SCR
3 BOKR Bhokar 15:49 15:50 1m 0 1 44 54 461 SCR
4 HDGR Hadgaon Road 16:10 16:11 1m 0 1 62 39 423 SCR
5 HEM Himayatnagar 16:39 16:40 1m 0 1 80 60 399 SCR
6 SHSK Sahasrakund 16:55 16:56 1m 0 1 95 54 401 SCR
7 BHBK Bodhadi Bujrug 17:29 17:30 1m 0 1 125 63 355 SCR
8 KNVT Kinwat 17:44 17:45 1m 0 1 139 39 319 SCR
9 ADB Adilabad 18:55 0 1 185 - 248 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (12:26)

May 25 2024 (12:26)

1

1


